Harlow District Council

Harlow

S.65 Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976 Part Il

Hackney Carriage Revised Tariffs wirh erFecT FROM 22 DECEMBER 2023
This Vehicle is licensed by Harlow District Council as a Hackney Carriage. The fares and charges for
Journeys both within and outside the council’s boundaries are set out below. All enquiries should be
made to the Licensing Department, Civic Centre, The Water Gardens, Harlow, Essex CM20 1WG or Via
e-mail to: licensing@harlow.gov.uk

Rate
code on 1 2 3 4
meter
iff Applies  Mondays  to | Applies Mondays to Applies Mondays to Applies Mondays to
Tari Saturdays, except bank | Saturdays between Saturdays between Saturdays between 8.00pm
notes holidays, between 6.00am | 8.00pm and 6.00am all 6.00am and 8.00pm (and | @d 6.00am and all day
and 8.00pm and between | hours Sunday and bank be manually engaged) Sundays (and be manually
- - . engaged) when the taxi
6.00am and noon on | holidays and public when the taxi travels travels outside the
Xmas and New Years | holiday (except Xmas Day | outside the boundaries of | poundaries of Harlow unless
Eve. Boxing Day and New Harlow unless the hirer the hirer (during the course of
Years Day) and between (during the course of the the journey) is returning to a
noon and 6.00pm Xmas journey) is returning to a final destination point within
Eve and New Years Eve. | final destination point the boundaries of Harlow
within the boundaries of ) i
Journeys outside the Journeys outside the Harlow égtpslilgg mgeg]ohhfdgﬁ:';?’ds
boundaries of Harlow boundaries of Harlow Harlow from 6
. . . . . pm on Xmas
during the above times — | during the above times — | Applies from 6pm on Eve & New Years Eve, & and
Xmas and New Years anytime on Xmas Day ,
see Rate 3 see Rate 4 Eve, and at any time on Boxing Day and New Years
Xmas day, Boxing Day Day
and New Years Day
within the district of
Harlow,
Distance | Minimum fare £3.50 | Minimum fare £3.90 | Minimum fare £3.90 | Minimum fare £3.90
(Miles)
1 £5.90 £6.50 £6.50 £6.90
2 £7.50 £8.30 £9.50 £10.50
3 £9.10 £10.30 £12.50 £13.90
4 £10.70 £12.30 £15.30 £17.30
5 £12.30 £14.10 £18.30 £20.70
8 £17.10 £20.10 £27.10 £ 30.90
12 £ 23.50 £27.70 £ 38.90 £44.50

The fare payable will be calculated automatically and displayed on the meter.
If the taxi speed drops below 10mph (approx) this will be charged by time rather than
distance and may be higher than indicated above.

Extra Charges

For each adult in excess of one (but two children between the ages 2 and 14 shall count as one

Adult for the purpose of the tariff) 20p
Dogs except assistance dogs 20p
Luggage other than that conveyed with the passengers in the passenger compartment, each item 20p

Damage & Soilage

The Driver may recover costs under Section 65 of part Il of the Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions
Act, 1976, from the hirer who will be responsible for any damage to (or human discharge left in) the taxi,
which has been caused by the action of the hirer or traveling companion(s), and the hirer will be liable to meet
the full cost of restoration work required to make good the effects of the aforementioned damage and or
human discharge.

The recoverable costs charge is £75.00.
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